



---

## **materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 46018945

---

Data publicarii	30.04.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 884,71 RON - 884,71 RON

---

Descriere: canepa 1 2,94 2,94 baterie sanitara 2 67,23 134,46 baterie sanitara 2 46,22 92,44 racord apa 1/2-1/2 4 5,04 20,16 butuc usa 1 31,93 31,93 banda izolier 11 2,52 27,72 cot ppr 20-90 30 0,34 10,2 teu ppr 20 1/2 fi 1 4,2 4,2 saritura ppr fi 20 3 1,34 4,02 cleme 3 2,1 6,3 bec 5 7,56 37,8 banda rigips 1 10,09 10,09 amorsa 3 26,89 80,67 dop ppr fi 20 10 0,42 4,2 prelungitor electric 4 25,21 100,84 prelungitor electric 1 23,53 23,53 banda fibra 2 4,2 8,4 folie 18 9,24 166,32 dibluri 10 1,68 16,8 bec 3 17,65 52,95 burghiu 1 12,61 12,61 burghiu 1 9,24 9,24 priza 1 26,89 26,89

---